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60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 02-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM PSC1702 Political Science-II History of Indian Political System) 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 06-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM PSY1705 Psychology of Life 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 08-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM ENV1702 Environmental Studies 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 10-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM ECO1728 Economics-IIBusiness Economics) 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 13-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1703 Law of Crimes Paper I Penal Code) 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 15-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1704 Special Contracts 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 02-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2708 Constitutional Law-II 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 06-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM ECO3729 Economics-III Public Economics) 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 08-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM PSC2704 Political Science-IV International Relations) 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 10-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2709 Environmental Law 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 01-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL2707 Public International Law 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 03-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3717 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 07-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM PSC3706 Political Science-VI Feminism and Indian Politics) 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 09-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL5721 Principles of Taxation Laws 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 11-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3716 Family Law-II 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 21-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLO3701 Intellectual Property Rights (Reappear/Repeat Only )

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 03-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLO4703 Cyber Law 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 07-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL4720 Labour and Industrial Laws-II 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 09-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLO4704 Interpretation of Statutes 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4752 Law relating to Mergers and Acquisitions 
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60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4753 Law of Securities- current issues and implications 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 16-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4782 Institutional and Administered Arbitration 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 17-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4742 Contemporary Crimes and the Law 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 18-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4743 Human Rights and Criminal Justice System 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 20-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4783 Cross Border and Investment Arbitration 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 07-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLC5704 Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 09-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL5721A Principles of Taxation Laws 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4732 Federalism : Centre - State Relations 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4752 Law relating to Mergers and Acquisitions 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4762 Patents and Design: Law & Practice 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4733 Comparative Constitutional Law 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4753 Law of Securities- current issues and implications 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4763

Law Relating to Geographical Indications, Traditional 

Knowledge, Folklore & Biodiversity. 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 16-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4782 Institutional and Administered Arbitration 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 17-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4742 Contemporary Crimes and the Law 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 18-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4743 Human Rights and Criminal Justice System 

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 20-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4783 Cross Border and Investment Arbitration 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 02-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM FIP1701 Financal Planning 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 06-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM HRM1706 Human Resource Management-II 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 08-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM ENV1702 Environmental Studies 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 10-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM ECO1728 Economics-IIBusiness Economics) 
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60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 13-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1703 Law of Crimes Paper I Penal Code) 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 15-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1704 Special Contracts 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 02-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2708 Constitutional Law-II 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 06-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM ECO3729 Economics-III Public Economics) 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 08-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM FIN2764 Financial Managment 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 10-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2709 Environmental Law 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 01-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL2707 Public International Law 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 03-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3717 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 07-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM FIN3773 IFRS International Financial Reporting standards)

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 09-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL5721 Principles of Taxation Laws 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 11-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3716 Family Law-II 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 21-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLO3701 Intellectual Property Rights 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 03-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLO4703 Cyber Law 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 07-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL4720 Labour and Industrial Laws-II 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 09-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLO4704 Interpretation of Statutes 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4752 Law relating to Mergers and Acquisitions 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4762 Patents and Design: Law & Practice 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4753 Law of Securities- current issues and implications 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4763

Law Relating to Geographical Indications, Traditional 

Knowledge, Folklore & Biodiversity. 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 16-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4782 Institutional and Administered Arbitration 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 17-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4742 Contemporary Crimes and the Law 
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60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 18-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4743 Human Rights and Criminal Justice System 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VIII 20-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4783 Cross Border and Investment Arbitration 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 07-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLC5704 Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 09-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL5721A Principles of Taxation Laws 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4732 Federalism : Centre - State Relations 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4752 Law relating to Mergers and Acquisitions 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4733 Comparative Constitutional Law 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4753 Law of Securities- current issues and implications 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 16-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4782 Institutional and Administered Arbitration 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 17-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4742 Contemporary Crimes and the Law 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 18-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4743 Human Rights and Criminal Justice System 

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 20-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4783 Cross Border and Investment Arbitration 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 02-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM FIN1711 Social and environmental accounting 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 06-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM FIN1712 Managment accounting-II 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 08-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM ENV1702 Environmental Studies 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 10-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM ECO1728 Economics-IIBusiness Economics) 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 13-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1703 Law of Crimes Paper I Penal Code) 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 15-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1704 Special Contracts 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 02-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2708 Constitutional Law-II 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 06-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM ECO3729 Economics-III Public Economics) 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 08-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM FIN2764 Financial Managment 
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60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 10-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2709 Environmental Law 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 01-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL2707 Public International Law 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 03-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3717 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 07-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM FIN3773 IFRS International Financial Reporting standards)

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 09-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL5721 Principles of Taxation Laws 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 11-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3716 Family Law-II 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 07-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLC5704 Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 09-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL5721A Principles of Taxation Laws 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4752 Law relating to Mergers and Acquisitions 

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) X 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4753 Law of Securities- current issues and implications 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 02-05-2024 01:00 PM To 02:30 PM SLL2708A Constitutional Law-II 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 06-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL2706 Law of Crimes Paper II Cr.P.C.)

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 08-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM ENV1702 Environmental Studies 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 11-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL3716A Family Law-II 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 13-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL3714 Company Law

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) II 15-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1704 Special Contracts 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 03-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3717 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 07-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL4720A Labour and Industrial Laws-II 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 09-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLO4704 Interpretation of Statutes 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4732A Federalism : Centre - State Relations

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4752A Law relating to Mergers and Acquisitions
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60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 11-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4762A Patents and Design: Law & Practice

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4733A Comparative Constitutional Law

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4753A Law of Securities- current issues and implications

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 14-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4763A

Law Relating to Geographical Indications, Traditional 

Knowledge, Folklore & Biodiversity.

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 16-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4782A Institutional and Administered Arbitration 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 17-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4742A Contemporary Crimes and the Law

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 18-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4743A Human Rights and Criminal Justice System

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) IV 20-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4783A Cross Border and Investment Arbitration 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 01-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL2707 Public International Law 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 07-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4746 IPR in Cyber Space

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 07-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4756 Commercial Trusts Law

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 09-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL5721 Principles of Taxation Law 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 10-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2709 Environmental Law 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 11-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4747 Data Protection and Information Privacy

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 11-05-2024 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4757 Real Estate Law

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 13-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2710 Property Law 

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 15-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM DSE04 Heath law

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) VI 15-05-2024 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM DSE06 Forensic Science & Law

60301 Master of Laws II 01-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLS6712 Capital Market Regulation

60301 Master of Laws II 01-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLS6722 Criminology, Penology, Victimology

60301 Master of Laws II 01-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLS6752 Trademarks & Trade Secrets
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60301 Master of Laws II 02-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLS6714 Law relating to Mergers and Acquisitions

60301 Master of Laws II 02-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLS6724 International Criminal Justice System

60301 Master of Laws II 02-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLS6754

Law Relating to Geographical Indications, Traditional 

Knowledge, Folklore & Biodiversity.

60301 Master of Laws II 03-05-2024 01:00 PM To 02:30 PM SLS6713 Corporate Finance

60301 Master of Laws II 03-05-2024 01:00 PM To 02:30 PM SLS6723 Human Rights and Criminal Justice System

60301 Master of Laws II 03-05-2024 01:00 PM To 02:30 PM SLS6753 Patents and Design: Law & Practice

60301 Master of Laws II 03-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLS6711 Companies Act 2013

60301 Master of Laws II 03-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLS6721 Contemporary Crimes and the Law

60301 Master of Laws II 03-05-2024 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLS6751 Copyright & Allied Rights
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